
CVH Band and Symphonic Orchestra 

Tentative Schedule: Spring 2024 

Tuesday  Jan. 16   4:00 – 5:30  Jazz Band 

Wednesday  Jan. 17   4:00 – 5:00 All Sectionals 

Monday  Jan. 22   4:00 – 5:00 Brass/Strings Sectionals 

Tuesday  Jan. 23   4:00 – 5:30 Jazz Band 

Wednesday Jan. 24   4:00 – 5:00 Woodwinds/Percussion Sectionals 

Monday  Jan. 29   4:00 – 5:00 Brass/Strings Sectionals 

Tuesday  Jan. 30   4:00 – 5:30 Jazz Band 

Wednesday Jan. 31   4:00 – 5:00 Woodwinds/Percussion Sectionals 

Monday  Feb. 5   All Day  Orchestra Trip to Knott’s 

Tuesday  Feb. 6   4:00 – 5:30 Jazz Band 

Wednesday Feb. 7   TBD: Extravaganza Performance (during School hours) 

4:00 – 5:00 All Sectionals 

Saturday  Feb. 10  TBD District Honor Band Concert! (Extra Credit opportunity) 

Monday  Feb. 12  4:00 – 5:00 Brass/Strings Sectionals 

Tuesday  Feb. 13   4:00 – 5:30 Jazz Band 

Wednesday Feb. 14   4:00 – 5:00 Woodwinds/Percussion Sectionals 

Tuesday  Feb. 19   4:00 – 5:30 Jazz Band 

Wednesday Feb. 20   4:00 – 5:00 All Sectionals 

Saturday  Feb. 24  TBD SCPA Chamber Ensemble Festival 

Monday  Feb. 26   4:00 – 5:00 Brass/Strings Sectionals 

Tuesday Feb. 27   4:00 – 5:30 Jazz Band 

Wednesday  Feb. 28  4:00 – 5:00  Woodwinds/Percussion Sectionals 

Thursday  Feb. 29   6:30 pm  Pre Festival Concert #1 

Friday   March 1  6:30 pm Pre Festival Concert #2 

Monday  March 4  4:00 – 5:00 Brass/Strings Sectionals 

Wednesday March 6 4:00 – 5:00 Woodwinds/Percussion Sectionals 

Thursday March 7 Afternoon/Evening SCPA Band/Orchestra Festival Day 1  

Friday   March 8  All Day SCPA Band/Orchestra Festival Day 2 

Monday  March 11  4:00 – 5:00 Brass/Strings Sectionals 

Wednesday March 13  4:00 – 5:00 Woodwinds/Percussion Sectionals 

Saturday March 16 8:00 – 3:00 Forum Festival #1 (Wind Ensemble performing) 

Wednesday April 3   4:00 – 5:00 All Sectionals 

Saturday April 6  Southwestern College Outreach Festival (Symphonic Band, Symphonic Orchestra) 

Monday  April 8   4:00 – 5:00 Brass/Strings Sectionals 

Wednesday  April 10  4:00 – 10:00  District Guard Show 

Wednesday April 13  4:00 – 5:00 Woodwinds/Percussion Sectionals 

Saturday  April 13  8:00 – 3:00  Forum Music Festival #2 Hosting 

Monday  April 15  4:00 – 5:00 Brass/Strings Sectionals 

Wednesday April 17  4:00 – 5:00 Woodwinds/Percussion Sectionals  

Friday  April 19 Anaheim Tour!!! 

Saturday  April 20  Anaheim Tour!!! 

Monday  April 22  4:00 – 5:00 Brass/Strings Sectionals 

Wednesday April 24  4:00 – 5:00 Woodwinds/Percussion Sectionals 

Saturday  April 27  8:00 – 3:00  Forum Music Festival #3 Hosting 

Monday  April 29  4:00 – 5:00 Brass/Strings Sectionals 

Wednesday May 1   4:00 – 5:00 Woodwinds/Percussion Sectionals 

Thursday May 2  6:00 pm Joint Rehearsal with SWC 

Friday   May 3  6:30 pm  End of Year Band Concert at CVH! 

Friday  May 10  6:30 pm End of Year Band Concert at SWC! 

Tuesday May 14  4:00 – 5:30  2023-2024 New Band Rehearsal! 

Thursday  May 16  4:00 – 5:30  2023-2024 New Band Rehearsal! 

    6:00 pm New Member Meeting/Ice Cream Social! 

Tuesday  May 21  6:30 pm End of Year Orchestra Concert! 

*Sectionals Note:  Weeks in which we don’t have school on Mondays or an event on Thursdays, sectionals will meet on 

same day. 


